
LOT 75 DEER CREEK S/D PHASE 3

WD 1029-2215, WD 1119-517

FOLSOM HOWELL L/FOLSOM RUTH ANN
472 SW WHITETAIL CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-575

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3416.0200 1.00/

05/09/2025 MLU

09/18/2023 KS 0.33 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
2

76,555
5,206
25,000

106,761
44,765
61,996

HX HB VX 41,996
20,000

106,761
0

106,761

1119/0517 5/10/2007 WD Q I 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELWOOD N MOSS

HOWELL & RUTH ANN F

1029/2215 10/05/2004 WD Q V 01 17,857

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLYDE B MUSGROVE

ELWOOD N MOSS
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000044086 Roof Replacement 5,713 04/01/2022

22487 M H 447 11/10/2004

2008HX Base Yr

472 SW WHITETAIL CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,300 113.9000 107.07 139,191 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 69,959

FCP 243 25 61 3,592

FSP 128 40 51 3,004

1,559 1,300 76,555

BAS= W44 S27 E10 FSP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E34 FCP= E12  U27 L6  W6
S27$ N27$.

BAS

44

27

10

34

27

FSP8

16

8

16

FCP

12

27.7

6

27

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 50

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 66 792.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,376

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 260.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 780

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5,206

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


